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GEOREFERENCE MAP

LEGEND

C.A.BOUNDARY
C.A. LAND
DGPS PONT

COMPARTMENT NO.
 VILLAGE
C.A. AREA IN ha.

18
DHANARA
11.218

NAME OF PROJECT TRIPANI-RANGMUCH ROAD

78° 24' 7" E 78° 24' 18" E 78° 24' 29" E 78° 24' 40" E 78° 24' 50" E 78° 25' 1" E 78° 25' 12" E

78° 24' 7" E 78° 24' 18" E 78° 24' 29" E 78° 24' 40" E 78° 24' 50" E 78° 25' 1" E

3
0

°
 
3

9
'
 
1

4
"
 
N

3
0

°
 
3

9
'
 
2

5
"
 
N

3
0

°
 
3

9
'
 
3

6
"
 
N

3
0

°
 
3

9
'
 
4

7
"
 
N

3
0

°
 
3

9
'
 
1

4
"
 
N

3
0

°
 
3

9
'
 
2

5
"
 
N

3
0

°
 
3

9
'
 
3

6
"
 
N

3
0

°
 
3

9
'
 
4

7
"
 
N

COORDINATE
S.no. N E

1  30°39'25.54"N  78°24'55.49"E
2  30°39'31.28"N  78°24'51.25"E
3  30°39'31.46"N  78°24'43.07"E
4  30°39'30.91"N  78°24'38.00"E
5  30°39'23.44"N  78°24'29.57"E
6  30°39'24.57"N  78°24'45.58"E
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